iC-HK, iC-HKB
155 MHz LASER SWITCH
Rev G1, Page 1/10
FEATURES
� Laser switch for frequencies from CW up to 155 MHz
� Spike-free switching of the laser current
� Dual switching inputs with independent current control
� Operates as a voltage-controlled current source

Rev G1, Page 10/10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Options Order Designation
iC-HK SO8 Thermal Pad iC-HK SO8-TP
iC-HK MSOP8 Thermal Pad iC-HK MSOP8-TP
iC-HKB SO8 Thermal Pad iC-HKB SO8-TP
iC-HKB MSOP8 Thermal Pad iC-HKB MSOP8-TP
Please send your purchase orders to our order handling team:
Fax: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 692
E-Mail: dispo@ichaus.com
For technical support, information about prices and terms of delivery please contact:
iC-Haus GmbH Tel.: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 0
Am Kuemmerling 18 Fax: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 192
D-55294 Bodenheim Web: http://www.ichaus.com
GERMANY E-Mail: sales@ichaus.com
Appointed local distributors: http://www.ichaus.com/sales_partners